Form for filing Rate Schedules	For: Garrard County and parts of Lincoln and Madison Counties Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. Ky. NO.	
	6th Revised SHEET NO. 1	
GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOC., INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. Ky. NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	5th Revised SHEET NO.	1
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	/
		D A MI
	•	RATE R RATE
RESIDENTIAL, FARM, AND SMALL COMMERCIAL		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter Schedule		
First 1,000 Gallons Next 1,000 Gallons Next 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons All Over 5,000 Gallons	\$ 9.62 (Minimum Bill) 4.72 per 1,000 Gallons 3.62 per 1,000 Gallons 3.42 per 1,000 Gallons 3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	
LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM, AND SCHOOL	CONNECTIONS	
1" Meter Schedule		
First 5,000 Gallons All Over 5,000 Gallons		
1½" Meter Schedule		
First 10,000 Gallons All Over 10,000 Gallons	\$40.40 (Minimum Bill) 3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	
2" Meter Schedule		
First 25,000 Gallons All Over 25,000 Gallons	\$87.20 (Minimum Bill) 3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	
BULK SALES	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY	SION
\$4.00 per 1,000 Gallons	EFFECTIVE	
Rates based on monthly consumption Penalty of 10% to all unpaid bills 20 da		
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFE SECTION 9 (1)	5:011. 94
Name of Officer	TITLE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MAI	NAGER
Issued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission in	00